
RE: Grace Street Sanitary Sewer Extension
Capital Project No. 2625

Item Description Qty Unit  Unit Price 
 Unit 

Extension 
 Unit Price 

 Unit 
Extension 

 Unit Price 
 Unit 

Extension 
 Unit Price 

 Unit 
Extension 

1 Construction Layout 1 L SUM  $      3,000.00  $          3,000.00  $    11,000.00  $       11,000.00  $      4,720.00  $          4,720.00  $      2,000.00  $          2,000.00 
2 Inlet Filters 2 EACH  $           250.00  $              500.00  $           100.00  $              200.00  $           265.00  $              530.00  $           200.00  $              400.00 
3 Pavement Removal 385 SQ YD  $              20.00  $          7,700.00  $                8.00  $          3,080.00  $              17.50  $          6,737.50  $              65.00  $       25,025.00 

4 Sanitary Manholes To Be Removed & Replaced, 4" Dia. 1 EACH  $    12,000.00  $       12,000.00  $    13,500.00  $       13,500.00  $    37,875.00  $       37,875.00  $    26,140.00  $       26,140.00 

5 Sanitary Sewer, PVC SDR 26 WMQ, 08" Dia. 236 FOOT  $           160.00  $       37,760.00  $           145.00  $       34,220.00  $           125.00  $       29,500.00  $           223.00  $       52,628.00 
6 Sanitary Sewer, PVC SDR 26, 10" Dia. 12 FOOT  $           160.00  $          1,920.00  $           145.00  $          1,740.00  $           483.00  $          5,796.00  $           313.00  $          3,756.00 
7 Sanitary Manholes, 4' Dia. 1 EACH  $      8,500.00  $          8,500.00  $      5,500.00  $          5,500.00  $    14,793.00  $       14,793.00  $      8,445.00  $          8,445.00 
8 Sanitary Sewer Service Replacement, 4" Dia. 43 FOOT  $           185.00  $          7,955.00  $           220.00  $          9,460.00  $           251.50  $       10,814.50  $           244.00  $       10,492.00 
9 Sanitary Sewer Service, 4" Dia. 21 FOOT  $           165.00  $          3,465.00  $           220.00  $          4,620.00  $           287.00  $          6,027.00  $           295.00  $          6,195.00 

10 Rock Excavation for Sanitary Sewer 20 CU YD  $           170.00  $          3,400.00  $              50.00  $          1,000.00  $           258.50  $          5,170.00  $           112.00  $          2,240.00 

11
Combination Curb & Gutter Removal and 
Replacement

54 FOOT  $              60.00  $          3,240.00  $              75.00  $          4,050.00  $           112.25  $          6,061.50  $           113.00  $          6,102.00 

12 Aggregate Base Course, Type B 04" 14 SQ YD  $              15.00  $              210.00  $              20.00  $              280.00  $              50.00  $              700.00  $              12.00  $              168.00 
13 Aggregate Base Course, Type B 12" 385 SQ YD  $              31.00  $       11,935.00  $              20.00  $          7,700.00  $              31.75  $       12,223.75  $              35.00  $       13,475.00 

14
Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk Removal and 
Replacement, 4"

241 SQ FT  $              17.00  $          4,097.00  $              13.00  $          3,133.00  $              18.75  $          4,518.75  $              23.00  $          5,543.00 

15
Portland Cement Concrete Driveway Pavement 
Removal and Replacement , 6"

23 SQ YD  $           125.00  $          2,875.00  $           130.00  $          2,990.00  $           204.00  $          4,692.00  $           225.00  $          5,175.00 

16 Hot-Mix Asphalt Binder Course, IL-19.0, N50 75 TON  $           120.00  $          9,000.00  $           150.00  $       11,250.00  $           180.00  $       13,500.00  $           190.00  $       14,250.00 

17 Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, IL-9.5, Mix "D", N50 35 TON  $           150.00  $          5,250.00  $           150.00  $          5,250.00  $           200.00  $          7,000.00  $           210.00  $          7,350.00 

18 Landscape Retaining Wall Removal & Replacement 1 L SUM  $      1,200.00  $          1,200.00  $      5,000.00  $          5,000.00  $      4,720.00  $          4,720.00  $      4,500.00  $          4,500.00 
19 Topsoil Furnish and Place, 4" 32 SQ YD  $              10.00  $              320.00  $              18.00  $              576.00  $              17.00  $              544.00  $              15.00  $              480.00 
20 Seeding, Class 1 and Fertilizing 32 SQ YD  $                5.00  $              160.00  $              40.00  $          1,280.00  $              36.75  $          1,176.00  $              70.00  $          2,240.00 
21 Erosion Control Blanket 32 SQ YD  $                2.50  $                 80.00  $              40.00  $          1,280.00  $              36.75  $          1,176.00  $              35.00  $          1,120.00 
22 Traffic Control & Protection, Special 1 L SUM  $      5,500.00  $          5,500.00  $      8,000.00  $          8,000.00  $    16,255.00  $       16,255.00  $      1,750.00  $          1,750.00 

 $    130,067.00  $    135,109.00  $    194,530.00  $    199,474.00 
 $    130,067.00  $    135,109.00  $    194,530.00  $    199,474.00 Total Summation of Calculated Bid:  

Low Bidder 2nd Low Bidder 3rd Low Bidder

Total As Read Bid:  

 Engineer's Estimate  N-TRAK Group, LLC  Fisher Excavating, Inc. 
 Stenstrom Excavation & 

Blacktop Group 
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